Merva lifesciences pvt Itd Since 2018

ooy WHO-cGMP/GLP
""" CERTIFIED COMPAN

L ——'g

@HWE@®



Generic Name (Injection) Classification Pack

Amikacin Sulphate 250mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

1 Requirement
Amikacin Sulphate 100mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

2 Requirement
Amikacin Sulphate 500 mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

3 Requirement
Amoxycillin 1000mg + Potassium Clavulante 200mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

4 Requirement
Amoxycillin 500mg + Potassium Clavulanate 100mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

5 Requirement
Amoxycillin Sodium 1gm + Potassium Clavulanate 0.2gm Injection Antibiotics As Per

6 Requirement
Ampicillin 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

! Requirement
Azithromycin 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

: Requirement
Aztreonam 1gm Injection Antibiotics As Per

9 Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Sulbactam 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

10 Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

1 Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection. Antibiotics As Per

12 Requirement
Cefepime 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

13 Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

14 Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

= Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

16 Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

7 Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

18 Requirement
Cefoperazone 2000mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

19 Requirement
Cefoperazone 250mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

20 Requirement
Cefoperazone 500mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

21 Requirement
Cefotaxime Sodium 1000mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

22 Requirement
” Cefotaxime Sodium 500mg Injection Antibiotics As Per

Requirement




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

Generic Name (Injection)

Ceftazidime 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection

Ceftazidime 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection

Ceftazidime 1000mg Injection

Ceftazidime 2000mg + Sulbactum 1000mg Injection

Ceftizoxime 1000mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection

Ceftizoxime 1000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection

Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection

Ceftriaxone 125mg + Sulbactam 62.5mg Injection

Ceftriaxone 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection

Ceftriaxone 500mg Injection

Ceftriaxone 1000mg Injection

Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg Injection

Ceftriaxone Sodium 125mg Injection

Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Tazobactam Sodium 31.25mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg + Tazobactam 62.5mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg + Sulbactam 250mg Injection
Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg Injection

Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg Injection

Cefuroxime 750mg Injection

Classification
Antibiotics

Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics

Antibiotics

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




47

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

Generic Name (Injection)

Cefuroxime 1500mg Injection

Cefuroxime 1500mg Injection

Clindamycin Phosphate 150mg Injection

Etofylline 84.7mg + Theophylline 25.3mg Injection
Gentamicin Sulphate 40mg Injection

Gentamicin Sulphate 80mg Injection

Granisetron 1mg Injection

Imipenem 500mg + Cilastatin 500mg Injection
Imipenem 500mg + Cilastatin 500mg Injection
Kanamycin 1gm Injection

Meropenam 125mg Injection

Meropenam 1gm + Sulbactam 0.5gm Injection
Meropenam 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection
Meropenam For 1gm Injection

Meropenem 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection
Meropenem 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection
Meropenem 500mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection
Meropenem 500mg Injection

Meropenem 1000mg Injection

Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride 0.05% + Prednisolone Acetate 1.00 % +
Benzalkunium Chloride 0.02% Injection
Ondansetron HCl 2mg Injection

Piperacillin 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection

Piperacillin Sodium 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection

Classification
Antibiotics

Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics
Antibiotics

Antibiotics

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




70

71

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

Generic Name (Injection)

Piperacillin Sodium 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection
Sodium Valproate 100mg Injection

Sodium Valproate 200mg Injection
Vancomycin Hydrochloride 500mg Injection
Esomeprazole Sodium 40mg Injection
Levosulpiride 25mg Injection

Omeprazole For Injection

Pantoprazole 40mg Injection

Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg Injection
Pantoprazone 40mg Injection

Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg Injection
Ranitidine HCI 25% Injection

Sodium Bicarbonate 5% Injection

Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate 4mg Injection

Camylofin Dihydrochloride 25mg + Diclofenac Sodium 25mg Injection

Diclofenac Sodium 25mg Injection

Diclofenac Sodium 37.5mg + Thiocolchicoside 2mg Injection

Diclofenac Sodium 75mg Injection

Diclofenec Sodium 75mg Injection

Ketorolac Tromethamine 4mg Injection
Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 125mg Injection
Piroxicam 20mg Injection

Thiocolchicoside 2mg Injection

Classification
Antibiotics

Antibiotics

Antibiotics

Antibiotics
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal
Gastrointestinal

Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

Generic Name (Injection)

Thiocolchicoside 2mg injection

Thiocolchicoside 4mg Injection

Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg Injection
Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg Injection

Alpha Beta Arteether 75mg Injection

Arteether 150mg Injection

Artesunate 120mg Injection

Artesunate 60mg Injection

Atropine Sulphate 20mg Injection

Drotaverine HCI 20mg Injection

Heparin Sodium 50001U Injection

Tranexamic Acid 250mg Injection

Edaravone 1.5mg Injection

L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 5mg Injection

Heparin Sodium 500mg Injection

Heparin Sodium 1000mg Injection
Dexamethasone 4mg Injection

Furosemide 20mg Injection

Hydrocortisone Acetate 25mg Injection
Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection
Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection
Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection

Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 200mg Injection

Classification

Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Anti Inflammatory
/Analgesic
Antimalarial
Antimalarial
Antimalarial
Antimalarial
Antispasmodic
Antispasmodic
Antispasmodic
Antispasmodic
Liver Disorders
Liver Disorders
Blood Thinner
Blood Thinner
Steroids
Steroids
Steroids
Steroids
Steroids

Steroids

Steroids

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

Generic Name (Injection)

Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg Injection

Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg Injection

Torsemide 10mg Injection

Triamcinolone Acetonidel0Omg Injection
Cerebroprotein Hydrolysate 60mg Injection

Citicoline Sodium 250mg Injection

Levetiracetam Concentrate 100mg Injection

Piracetam 200mg Injection

Tranexamic Acid 500mg Injection

Iron Sucrose 20mg Injection

Calcitriol0.25mcg Injection

Cholecalciferol (600,000 IU/ml) Injection

Folic Acid 15 mg + B12 &500 mcg + Niacinamide 200mg Injection
Iron Isomaltoside 1000mg Injection

Iron Sucrose 20mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine HCI 100mg +

Nicotinamide 10mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine HCI 100mg + Niacinamide 100mg +
D-Panthenol 50mg +

Benzyl Alcohol 2% Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Thiamine HCI100mg + Pyridoxine HCI 100mg +
Niacinamide 100mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Vitamin B6 100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg +
Calcium Pantothenate 50mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1000mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 100mg + Niacinamide 100mg +
D-Panthenol 50mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + yridoxine HCI 100 mg + Niacinamide 100 mg +
D-Panthenol 50 mg Injection

Classification

Steroids
Steroids
Steroids
Steroids
Neuro
Neuro
Neuro
Neuro
Neuro
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement




139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

154

155

156

157

Generic Name (Injection)

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Nicotinamide 12mg + Folic Acid 0.7mg Injection
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Pyridoxine 100mg + Niacinamide 12mg +

Folic Acid 0.7mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Pyridoxine HCI 100mg +

Niacinamide 100mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Thiamine HCl 100mg + Pyridoxine HCI 100mg +
Niacinamide100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2% Injection
Methylcobalamin 2500mcg Injection

Methylcobalamin 2500mg + Niacinamide 100mg +

Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 100mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 500mcg Injection

Methylcobalamin 500mcg + Vit. B6 50mg + Nicotinamide 50mg Injection
Methylcobalamin 500mg Injection

Methylcobalamin 750mg Injection

Thiamine HCI 100mg Injection

Thiamine HCI 100mg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 1000mcg +

Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 5mg + Niacinamide 100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg Inj.

Thiamine HCI 100mg Injection

Vitamin B12 50mcg + Choalicalciferol 5000I1U +

Calcium GluconoLactobionate 137.5mg Injection

Vitamin B1 100 mg + Vitamin B2 4mg + Vitamin B6 4mg + Nicotinamide 50mg +
D-Panthenol 1mg Injection

Classification

Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional
Nutritional

Nutritional

Pack

As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement
As Per
Requirement







	Merva lifesciences pvt ltd Since 2018
	WHO-cGMP/GLP

	Section

