













Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
Amikacin Sulphate 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
	Antibiation	Requirement As Per
Amikacin Sulphate 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	Requirement
Amikacin Sulphate 500 mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
7 times of Suprice 555 mg mjostom	, unableade	Requirement
Amoxycillin 1000mg + Potassium Clavulante 200mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
1		Requirement
Amoxycillin 500mg + Potassium Clavulanate 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
5		Requirement
Amoxycillin Sodium 1gm + Potassium Clavulanate 0.2gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
		Requirement
Ampicillin 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Azithromycin 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
Aziti ilomyoli 1 500mg injection	Antiblotics	Requirement
Aztreonam 1gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
7 LEGOTIANT 1911 INJUGION	, unabloade	Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
		Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
1		Requirement
Cefepime 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection.	Antibiotics	As Per
		Requirement
Cefepime 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
	Antibiotics	Requirement As Per
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Artiblotics	Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
5	, unableade	Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Sulbactam Sodium 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
		Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
7		Requirement
Cefoperazone 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
	Λ 1'L ' - ('	Requirement
Cefoperazone 2000mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
Cefoperazone 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
Ceroperazone 250mg injection	Antibiotics	Requirement
Cefoperazone 500mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
1	,	Requirement
Cefotaxime Sodium 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
2		Requirement
Cefotaxime Sodium 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
		Requirement



	Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
24	Ceftazidime 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
25	Ceftazidime 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
26	Ceftazidime 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
27	Ceftazidime 2000mg + Sulbactum 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
28	Ceftizoxime 1000mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
29	Ceftizoxime 1000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
30	Ceftriaxone 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
31	Ceftriaxone 125mg + Sulbactam 62.5mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
32	Ceftriaxone 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
33	Ceftriaxone 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
34	Ceftriaxone 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
35	Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
36	Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
37	Ceftriaxone Sodium 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
38	Ceftriaxone Sodium 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
39	Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
40	Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Sulbactam Sodium 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
41	Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg + Tazobactam Sodium 31.25mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
42	Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg + Tazobactam 62.5mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
43	Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg + Sulbactam 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
44	Ceftriaxone Sodium 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
45	Ceftriaxone Sodium 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
46	Cefuroxime 750mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement



	Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
47	Cefuroxime 1500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
	Cefuroxime 1500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
48	Octobalitie 1000itig injection	Altibiotics	Requirement
49	Clindamycin Phosphate 150mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
	Etofylline 84.7mg + Theophylline 25.3mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
50	Listyiii 6 94.711ig 1 Theophyline 20.611ig injection	7 (1)(1)(1)(1)	Requirement
51	Gentamicin Sulphate 40mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
	Gentamicin Sulphate 80mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
52	Certainan culprate congrigetion	Autolotics	Requirement
50	Granisetron 1mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
53			Requirement
54	Imipenem 500mg + Cilastatin 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
34			Requirement
55	Imipenem 500mg + Cilastatin 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
-	Konomicia familiacation	Antibiotics	Requirement As Per
56	Kanamycin 1gm Injection	Antibiotics	Requirement
	Meropenam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
57			Requirement
	Meropenam 1gm + Sulbactam 0.5gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
58			Requirement
-0	Meropenam 1gm + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
59			Requirement
60	Meropenam For 1gm Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
	M	A - ('L ' - ('	Requirement
31	Meropenem 1000mg + Sulbactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
-	Meropenem 1gm + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
52	Welopenen Tgm + Tazobaciam 300mg injection	Antibiotics	Requirement
	Meropenem 500mg + Tazobactam 250mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
63	, ,		Requirement
	Meropenem 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
64			Requirement
35	Meropenem 1000mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
			Requirement
20	Moxifloxacin Hydrochloride 0.05% + Prednisolone Acetate 1.00 % +	Antibiotics	As Per
-	Benzalkunium Chloride 0.02% Injection	Antibiotico	Requirement As Per
67	Ondansetron HCl 2mg Injection	Antibiotics	Requirement
	Piperacillin 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
68	p.s.s 1000111g . Tazosaotain 000111g injourdi	7 11 11 10 11 10 11	Requirement
	Piperacillin Sodium 1000mg + Tazobactam 125mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per
69	· ·		Requirement



	Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
70	Piperacillin Sodium 4000mg + Tazobactam 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
71	Sodium Valproate 100mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
72	Sodium Valproate 200mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
73	Vancomycin Hydrochloride 500mg Injection	Antibiotics	As Per Requirement
74	Esomeprazole Sodium 40mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
75	Levosulpiride 25mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
76	Omeprazole For Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
77	Pantoprazole 40mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
78	Pantoprazole Sodium 40mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
79	Pantoprazone 40mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
80	Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
81	Ranitidine HCI 25% Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
82	Sodium Bicarbonate 5% Injection	Gastrointestinal	As Per Requirement
83	Betamethasone Sodium Phosphate 4mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
84	Camylofin Dihydrochloride 25mg + Diclofenac Sodium 25mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
85	Diclofenac Sodium 25mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
86	Diclofenac Sodium 37.5mg + Thiocolchicoside 2mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
87	Diclofenac Sodium 75mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
88	Diclofenec Sodium 75mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
89	Ketorolac Tromethamine 4mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
90	Methylprednisolone Sodium Succinate 125mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
91	Piroxicam 20mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
92	Thiocolchicoside 2mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement



	Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
93	Thiocolchicoside 2mg injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
94	Thiocolchicoside 4mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
95	Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
96	Triamcinolone Acetonide 40mg Injection	Anti Inflammatory /Analgesic	As Per Requirement
97	Alpha Beta Arteether 75mg Injection	Antimalarial	As Per Requirement
98	Arteether 150mg Injection	Antimalarial	As Per Requirement
99	Artesunate 120mg Injection	Antimalarial	As Per Requirement
100	Artesunate 60mg Injection	Antimalarial	As Per Requirement
101	Atropine Sulphate 20mg Injection	Antispasmodic	As Per Requirement
102	Drotaverine HCI 20mg Injection	Antispasmodic	As Per Requirement
103	Heparin Sodium 5000IU Injection	Antispasmodic	As Per Requirement
104	Tranexamic Acid 250mg Injection	Antispasmodic	As Per Requirement
105	Edaravone 1.5mg Injection	Liver Disorders	As Per Requirement
106	L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 5mg Injection	Liver Disorders	As Per Requirement
107	Heparin Sodium 500mg Injection	Blood Thinner	As Per Requirement
108	Heparin Sodium 1000mg Injection	Blood Thinner	As Per Requirement
109	Dexamethasone 4mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
110	Furosemide 20mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
111	Hydrocortisone Acetate 25mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
112	Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
113	Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
114	Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 100mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
115	Hydrocortisone Sodium Succinate 200mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement



	Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
116	Nandrolone Decanoate 25mg Injection	Steroids	As Per
110			Requirement
117	Nandrolone Decanoate 50mg Injection	Steroids	As Per Requirement
	Torsemide 10mg Injection	Steroids	As Per
118	Torsernide Torng injection	Steroids	Requirement
	Triamcinolone Acetonide10mg Injection	Steroids	As Per
119	3 ,		Requirement
	Cerebroprotein Hydrolysate 60mg Injection	Neuro	As Per
120			Requirement
121	Citicoline Sodium 250mg Injection	Neuro	As Per
121		<u> </u>	Requirement
122	Levetiracetam Concentrate 100mg Injection	Neuro	As Per Requirement
	Piracetam 200mg Injection	Neuro	As Per
123	Filacetain 200mg injection	iveuio	Requirement
	Tranexamic Acid 500mg Injection	Neuro	As Per
124			Requirement
	Iron Sucrose 20mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
25			Requirement
ıne	Calcitriol0.25mcg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
126			Requirement
127	Cholecalciferol (600,000 IU/ml) Injection	Nutritional	As Per
	Folio Acid 15 mg + D12 9500 mgg + Nicoinamida 200mg Injection	Nutritional	Requirement As Per
28	Folic Acid 15 mg + B12 &500 mcg + Niacinamide 200mg Injection	Nutritional	Requirement
	Iron Isomaltoside 1000mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
29	nomesmaneads recently injection	raditional	Requirement
	Iron Sucrose 20mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
30			Requirement
124	Methylcobalamin 1000mcg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
131			Requirement
32	Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg +	Nutritional	As Per
	Nicotinamide 10mg Injection	Nutritional	Requirement As Per
33	Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Niacinamide 100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg +	Nutritional	Requirement
	Benzyl Alcohol 2% Injection	Nutritional	As Per
34	Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Thiamine HCl100mg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg +		Requirement
	Niacinamide 100mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
35	Methylcobalamin 1000mcg + Vitamin B6 100mg + Nicotinamide 100mg +		Requirement
120	Calcium Pantothenate 50mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
136	Methylcobalamin 1000mg + Pyridoxine Hcl 100mg + Niacinamide 100mg +		Requirement
137	D-Panthenol 50mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per
101	Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + yridoxine HCl 100 mg + Niacinamide 100 mg +	NI. Add I	Requirement
138	D-Panthenol 50 mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requirement



Generic Name (Injection)	Classification	Pack
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Nicotinamide 12mg + Folic Acid 0.7mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Pyridoxine 100mg + Niacinamide 12mg + Folic Acid 0.7mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Niacinamide 100mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 1500mcg + Thiamine HCl 100mg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Niacinamide100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg + Benzyl Alcohol 2% Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 2500mcg Injection Methylcobalamin 2500mg + Niacinamide 100mg +	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 100mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 500mcg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 500mcg + Vit. B6 50mg + Nicotinamide 50mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 500mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Methylcobalamin 750mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Thiamine HCl 100mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Thiamine HCl 100mg + Pyridoxine HCl 100mg + Cyanocobalamin 1000mcg + Riboflavin Sodium Phosphate 5mg + Niacinamide 100mg + D-Panthenol 50mg Inj.	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Thiamine HCl 100mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Vitamin B12 50mcg + Cholicalciferol 5000IU + Calcium GluconoLactobionate 137.5mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen
Vitamin B1 100 mg + Vitamin B2 4mg + Vitamin B6 4mg + Nicotinamide 50mg + D-Panthenol 1mg Injection	Nutritional	As Per Requiremen



